Tel: 886-7-8139739   Fax: 886-7-8150504
Address:  Fl. 3, No. 248-16, Shin Shen Rd., L.E.P.Z. Kaohsiung 806, Taiwan, R.O.C.
WEB: https://www.gloriole.com.tw   E-Mail:info@gloriole.com.tw
MT-IP Series Product
GET's MT-IP series product are designed to provide outdoor sealed connection in multi-fibers
to mate sealed enclosure. The series product provides IP68 grade dust and water proof
requirement; resistant to chemical and gasses corrosion in harsh environments. With ODVA
compatible design, MT-IP series product widely used in many industrial applications: LTE,

Address:  Fl. 3, No. 248-16, Shin Shen Rd., L.E.P.Z. Kaohsiung 806, Taiwan, R.O.C.
WEB: https://www.gloriole.com.tw   E-Mail:info@gloriole.com.tw
Ordering Information (Bulkhead Receptacle)
Part Number Description
13U001A0AD0200201 MT-IP BULKHEAD RECEPTACLE (KEY UP TO KEY DOWN)
13U001A0AD0210201 MT-IP BULKHEAD RECEPTACLE W/ SHUTTER (KEY UP TO KEY DOWN)
Ordering Information (In-line Receptacle)
Part Number Description
13U001A0AC0200201 MT-IP IN-LINE RECEPTACLE (KEY UP TO KEY DOWN)
13U001A0AC0210201 MT-IP IN-LINE RECEPTACLE W/ SHUTTER (KEY UP TO KEY DOWN)
Ordering Information (Connector Kit)
Part Number Description
1FB45CB001A01 12F MT-IP(IN FACTORY) FEMALE SM/APC(GREEN MT HOUSING) FOR
5.0mm ROUND CABLE